
ClassResults
Pull Date Tractor Distance Place Class Points DQ DQReasonClass #

Division 1 Farm Stock, 40008
6/9/2024 Farmall H 337.9 1 0Garrison, Steve

Division 2 Uncut, 40009
6/9/2024 Oliver 77 267.25 1 0Wisely, Tyler

6/9/2024 Allis Chalmers WD 45 262.68 2 20Rich, Madison

Division 2 Cut, 400010
6/9/2024 Oliver 880 370.2 1 0Adkins, James

Alt Stock, 400014
6/9/2024 Oliver 77 273.91 1 0Cosby, Bill

Division 3 Cut, 425016
6/9/2024 Oliver 77 223.17 1 0Stock, Bill

6/9/2024 Oliver 88 222.51 2 0Rich, Josh

Division 1 Farm Stock, 450018
6/9/2024 Farmall H 244.39 1 0Garrison, Steve

Division 2 Uncut, 450019
6/9/2024 John Deere A 228.4 1 0Hayes, Terry

6/9/2024 Oliver 88 213.5 2 0Akers, Jay

6/9/2024 Oliver 77 186.52 3 0Wisely, Tyler

6/9/2024 Allis Chalmers WD 45 163.79 4 0Rich, Madison

Division 2 Cut, 450020
6/9/2024 Farmall 460 283.34 1 20Fromme, Matt

6/9/2024 Oliver 770 263.75 2 18Westerhold, Kevin

6/9/2024 Oliver 880 230.36 3 16Adkins, James

Division 3 Cut, 450022
6/9/2024 Oliver 77 260 1 0Stock, Bill

6/9/2024 Oliver 88 228.13 2 0Janssen, Alex

6/9/2024 Oliver 88 168.7 3 0Rich, Josh

Alt Stock, 450024
6/9/2024 Oliver 77 168.07 1 0Cosby, Bill

Division 1 Farm Stock, 500025
6/9/2024 Farmall H 224.98 1 0Garrison, Steve

Division 2 Uncut, 500026
6/9/2024 Oliver 77 248.65 1 0Wisely, Tyler

6/9/2024 John Deere A 243.78 2 0Hayes, Terry

6/9/2024 Oliver 88 211.67 3 0Akers, Jay
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Division 2 Cut, 500027
6/9/2024 Oliver 88 278.32 1 20Edwards, Doug

6/9/2024 Farmall 460 277.32 2 18Fromme, Matt

6/9/2024 Oliver 770 247.07 3 16Westerhold, Kevin

6/9/2024 IH 450 204.29 999 0Nagel, Ed Exhibition

Division 3 Cut, 500029
6/9/2024 Oliver 88 254.6 1 0Dame, Brad

6/9/2024 Oliver 88 218.22 2 0Janssen, Alex

6/9/2024 John Deere A 205.37 3 0Mennemeier, Donald

6/9/2024 Oliver Super 99 141.31 4 0Brown, Gary

Division 4 Cut, 500030
6/9/2024 Oliver 88 266.23 1 0Ring, Justin

6/9/2024 Farmall M 262.86 2 0Howard, Kurt

6/9/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 256.23 3 20Smith, Aaron

Alt Stock, 500031
6/9/2024 Oliver 88 277.86 1 0Cosby, Bill

Division 1 Farm Stock, 550032
6/9/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 333.95 1 0Nagel, Ed

6/9/2024 John Deere G 279.36 2 20Fuller, Greg

Division 2 Uncut, 550033
6/9/2024 IH 450 367.85 1 0Stock, Mike

6/9/2024 Oliver Super 88 284.54 2 0Wisely, Tyler

6/9/2024 John Deere A 273.55 3 0Hayes, Terry

Division 2 Cut, 550034
6/9/2024 Oliver 88 330.66 1 20Edwards, Doug

6/9/2024 Farmall 460 303.6 2 18Fromme, Matt

6/9/2024 Oliver 770 284.54 3 16Westerhold, Kevin

Division 3 Uncut, 550035
6/9/2024 Farmall M 360.89 1 0Harwick, Bob

Division 3 Cut, 550036
6/9/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 306.17 1 20Hood, Sidney

6/9/2024 Oliver 88 300.82 2 0Dame, Brad

6/9/2024 John Deere G 275.67 3 0Ingram, Duane

6/9/2024 Oliver 90 271.1 4 0Camp, Dustin

6/9/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 270.9 5 0Smith, Aaron

6/9/2024 Oliver 88 264.62 6 0Janssen, Alex

6/9/2024 John Deere A 218.83 7 0Mennemeier, Donald
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Division 4 Cut, 550037
6/9/2024 Farmall M 363.47 1 0Howard, Kurt

6/9/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 261.33 2 0Smith, Aaron

6/9/2024 Oliver 90 258.68 3 0Camp, Dustin

6/9/2024 Oliver Super 99 176.03 4 0Brown, Gary

Alt Stock, 550038
6/9/2024 Oliver 88 287.02 1 0Cosby, Bill

Division 1 Farm Stock, 600039
6/9/2024 John Deere G 250.26 1 20Fuller, Greg

6/9/2024 Case LA 210.93 2 0Wiser, Kasen

6/9/2024 John Deere G 177.66 3 0Adkins, Josh

Division 2 Uncut, 600040
6/9/2024 IH 450 266.38 1 0Stock, Mike

Division 3 Uncut, 600042
6/9/2024 Farmall M 273.7 1 0Harwick, Bob

Division 3 Cut, 600043
6/9/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 331.71 1 20Hood, Sidney

6/9/2024 Farmall M 283.88 2 0Howard, Kurt

6/9/2024 John Deere G 171.44 3 0Brockley, Ron

Division 1 Farm Stock, 650046
6/9/2024 John Deere G 303.52 1 20Fuller, Greg

6/9/2024 Case LA 248.93 2 0Wiser, Kasen

Division 3 Cut, 650050
6/9/2024 Minneapolis Moline UB 349.28 1 20Hood, Sidney

6/9/2024 John Deere G 268.04 2 0Brockley, Ron

Alt Stock, 650052
6/9/2024 Farmall 560 331.86 1 0Nagel, Dan

6/9/2024 Cockshutt 570 326.05 2 20Yeaman, Arnold

6/9/2024 Oliver 88 292.58 3 0Cosby, Bill

Division 1 Farm Stock, 1000053
6/9/2024 John Deere 4020 380.25 1 0Hermes, Donnie

6/9/2024 John Deere 4020 326.68 2 0Hermes, Don

6/9/2024 IH 806 352.12 999 0Savage, Jim Speed
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